

# **CROWN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED**

CIN- U74140MH1985PTC035548 SEBI Reg. No.: INZ000198434

G-6/7, Amit Industrial Estate, Dr. S.S. Rao Road, Near Gandhi Hospital, Parel, Mumbai - 400 012. Tel: 022-4069 0701-755 Fax: 022-40690777 E: info@crownsec.com W: www.crownsec.com

### **Details of Members' Client Bank Accounts**

Sr No.	Name of Bank Account	Bank Account Number	IFSC
1	Canara Bank	2426201040862	CNRB0002426
2	Axsis Bank	037010200005845	UTIB0000037

#### Note:

"Investors are requested to note that Stock broker Crown Consultants Private Limited is permitted to receive money from investor through designated bank accounts only named as Up streaming Client Nodal Bank Account (USCNBA). Stock broker Crown Consultants Private Limited is also required to disclose these USCNB accounts to Stock Exchange. Hence, you are requested to use following USCNB accounts only for the purpose of dealings in your trading account with us. The details of these USCNB accounts are also displayed by Stock Exchanges on their website under "Know/ Locate your Stock Broker."

# CROWN BULLION & COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED U74900MH2007PTC169510

G-6/7, Amit Industrial Estate, Dr. S.S. Rao Road, Near Citi Tower, Parel (East), Mumbai – 400 012. Tel.: (022) 40690701 Fax: (022) 40690777 E-mail: <a href="mailto:info@crownsec.com">info@crownsec.com</a>

## **Details of Members' Client Bank Accounts**

Sr No.	Name of Bank Account	Bank Account Number	IFSC
1	Union Bank of India	564101010050592	UBIN0556416

### Note:

"Investors are requested to note that Stock broker Crown Bullion & Commodities Private Limited is permitted to receive money from investor through designated bank accounts only named as Up streaming Client Nodal Bank Account (USCNBA). Stock broker Crown Bullion & Commodities Private Limited is also required to disclose these USCNB accounts to Stock Exchange. Hence, you are requested to use following USCNB accounts only for the purpose of dealings in your trading account with us. The details of these USCNB accounts are also displayed by the Stock Exchange on their website under "Membership $\rightarrow\rightarrow$ Notice Board $\rightarrow\rightarrow\rightarrow$ Member & AP Details"